1919 Alliant Energy Center Way

PUBLIC WORKS, HIGHWAY & ™ %iliToat ngincrng ovison

ANSPORTATION  cONTRACT CHANGE ORDER

TO: Public Works & Transportation Committee CI;:T: ;,23/2020
PROJECT Herpetarium Roof Replacement
ADDRESS Henry Vilas Zoo
PURCHASE ORDER # 20200869-00
BID / PROPOSAL # 318031
CONTRACTOR Maly Roofing Co. inc.
DESCRIPTION:

REFERENCE # COP

REQUESTED BY Owner

insulation.

1
2
3 | PROPOSED CHANGE Add additional vapor barrier to have backer for the spray foam
4

REASON FOR CHANGE | Existing vapor barrier discovered to not match drawings. Had to be
reconstructed before installing spray foam.

8§ | TOTAL ADD TO CONTRACT $708.40
**Document not valld unless signed by the Owner, Architect (if applicable) and Contractor**
The original Contract amount was: $80,461.00
Net change by previously authorized Change Orders: $3,637.17
The Contract amount prior to this Change Order was: $83,998.17
The Contract amount will be increased by this Change Order in $708.40
the amount of: :
The new Contract amount including this Change Order will be: $84,706.57
The Completion Date will be unchanged by: 0 days
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this
Change Order therefore is. TR
Signature Approvals:
Contractor Public Works, Highway, & Transportation
2
Architect/Engineer (A/E) Controller
Public Works & Transportation Committee Accounting
RES. # ACT
Final Copy Distribution: Contractor ____ Controller ____ Department ____ BE - PWHT ____

H:\Shared\ENGINEERING DIVISION\Eric Urtes\HENRY VILAS ZOO PROJECT FILES\318031 - Herpatarium Roof RepiacementiREBID\11 - Change Orders\318031-COM4. docx




